Rustad ,/as sworn in by Clerk Earl Smith as 110unds Vie>T Civi l Defense 
Director . 

Mr . Bentrup presented a survey of a lot located on Red Oak Drive described as 
follows: The South one hundred thirty (130) f eet of the west one hundred (112) 
feet of t he east one hundred forty- five (145) feet of the north four hundred five 
(405) feet of the south eight hundred ten (810) f eet of the west five hundred 
blenty- eight (528) feet of the Northeast Quarter (NEt) of Section Six (6) , Tmmship 
Thirty (30) , Range Twenty-Three (23), Ramsey County , Minnesota , subject to a road 
easement over the east thirty- three (33) feet thereof .